[bookmark: _GoBack]尧塘小学厕所个数
学生男：19
学生女：19
另：无障碍4
合计：42

教师男：5
教师女：5
合计：10

行政楼厕所
	
	小便斗
	蹲坑
	无障碍
	洗手龙头

	男
	26
	14
	4
	16

	女
	
	35
	4
	14

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




学生厕所
	
	蹲坑
	小便槽
	洗手龙头
	

	男
	48
	3.8米计12个
	36
	

	女
	96
	
	36
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




教师办公区
	
	小便斗
	蹲坑
	洗手龙头
	无障碍
	无障碍洗手

	男
	8
	8
	8
	4
	4

	女
	
	8
	8
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	





龙头：122
小便斗：34
小便槽：12个、每个3.8米
男蹲坑：70
女蹲坑：139
无障碍：12
